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; CHEF RECOMMENDATIONS

B RN R SR T RO BAR T SRR 2=

Wok-fried diced Five Founders Natural Australian 1,580
beef tenderloin with black pepper sauce
Wedulusedansideurnueansnlnes

HITAMRER
Deep-fried prawns with wasabi dressing 500
NaenAINadn1w1d

THPBARE K PR AT
Deep-fried tiger prawns with dried shrimp chilli sauce 520
fuangideinweanuiaigduvey

EHEGIE NI B DURRHR

Stir-fried scallops and prawns with egg white and 950
carrot sauce

fafuvesladinldrnaveeauasean

A A AL
Crispy salmon skin with salted egg yolk and pork floss 380
nisUaugaNaunsauTIngealLaANwaTIYNEad

X.O. FbE A BN 5 ] SR

Grouper fillet and homemade bean curd 650
in X.O. chilli sauce

Welanwidudniingeadndle

- eliEE i
Crispy eggplant with butter and oatmeal 320
UL UINDANTBUNULUELAZU1ILEN

RS

Xin Tian Di’s signature pan-fried bean curd 400
with X.O. sauce

wniduiieuiveadndle
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511 UG5lisImAIUTNT 10% uazSyaniiu 7%

3,160

1,000

1,040

1,900

760

1,300

640

800

Prices are in Thai baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

4,740

1,500

1,560

2,850

1,140

1,950

960

1,200
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Joe R AT 1 5
BARBECUED

JEH R B Half Whole
Xin Tian Di’s signature barbecued Peking duck (Served crispy skin) 980 1,880
adnds

] *Choice of cooking for duck meat
Fried garlic / fried basil / fried black pepper / minced duck / sweet and sour sauce
(Meansifien/ danznsy/ wanlnee/ ey geauieanazninu)

S M L

TR
Hong Kong style roasted duck 420 840 1,260
Unes dladgesns

HTORH G B
Xin Tian Di’s crispy pork belly 450 900 1,350
VUNTOU TU Li18U

Roasted honey glazed barbecue pork 350 700 1,050
nyg1ATRULIAS

Fr B FUH
Barbecued whole suckling pig - - 4,800
N

BAFIE (— KD
Hong Kong style suckling pig - - 5,000
Ny ugeng

*please order 1day in advance (njandsamii 1 Ju)

Prices are in Thai baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

511 UG5lisImAIUTNT 10% uazSyaniiu 7%
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BeHERITF FISE
APPETISER

Hot and cold appetiser platter 800

a6 a
DOLATNIINNAS

JEEE TN T

Deep-fried soft-shell crab with salted egg yolk 500

Yiuneavedliuaiy

Bk P,

Deep-fried silver whitebait with spiced salt 400

YaNRuUNeAnINLNae

UAE R FEN

Deep-fried prawns topped with creamy salad 500

anenAsLaan

ALK &

Fried, dried fish maw with scrambled eggs and conpoy 400

AsznzUaRmLanaUae

KX

Marinated chicken with Chinese wine 300

TAwan

X.0. HifFH

Jelly fish in X.O. chilli sauce 400

guInsEnUYeadndle

1,600

1,000

800

1,000

800

600

800

Prices are in Thai baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

31AHElTINAIUINT 10% waznnByaaLiiy 7%

2,400

1,500

1,200

1,500

1,200

900

1,200
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SOUP

(Prices are per cup)

AW AN KR 5T
Braised baby abalone dried seafood broth
guUingN YUY

BRI 1
Xin Tian Di’s special hot and sour sea treasure broth
YULARIUNZLATAANGNTLAY

FARBE T
Fish maw with a clear black mushroom soup
gunszzUaIanLinvion

g Y SR 32
Sweet corn soup with crab meat
guiIlnaLiiey

FATAC 7l 2
Double boiled black chicken broth with Chinese herbs
Lrdnsuedu

WA AT DL
Double boiled conch broth with dried scallops
vesdeifunasialie

160 g 5
ABALONE & SEA CUCUMBER

S M
P\ o= (—h)
Brajsed Japanese abalone with kale in oyster sauce 1300 2.400
WhaedUuilsuaztinniiuves

0 SR B R AU TR

Baby abalone with goose webs and mushrooms 1,400 2,800
in Qyster sauce

WFuIILineNTILAY

BENY\IEZIT AL

Chinese sea cucumber and shrimp balls topped 1,300 2,600
with crab meat sauce

UdmeladugnIuisweaiiley

Prices are in Thai baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.
31AHETlITINAIUINIT 10% waznnBuasiiy 7%

450

320

450

280

420

420

L

3,600

4,200

3,900

=l EE] EE] EE EE EEEE]EE

"'EIIE O] [ O] [ ] [ i) [ o) (e | 5] [} ] [ ) [ o) [ 5] [} ] (= )




E Vet
LIVE SEAFOOD

(Prices are per 100 grams)
Please order 1 day in advance nyandsanmii 1 fu

AL
Black grouper 250
Uanmn

FiE
Goby 300
any

E

i
Sea bass 150
Yanngna

213
Red grouper 550
Uaang

AR
White prawns 200
auydae

W%
Blue swimming crab 320
Ui

AT LA P K 5 i AT = A
CHOICE OF YOUR COOKING

B 2% Bt MM
Soya sauce Black bean sauce Thai spicy lime
14337 Hawng Tansnuzu

ES VG TR R
Ginger and spring onion Black pepper sauce Spicy salt
HATeiusunon Aansnlnas NOANININGD

Prices are in Thai baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

511 UGelisIMAIUTNT 10% uaznnByaniu 7%
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SEAFOOD FAVOURITE

TSR E B KRR
Deep-fried prawns with kimchi mayo
NanenYaiud

Ty i KR
Deep-fried prawns with lemon butter sauce
fdngoaaneudnnes

VB T 28 S
Steamed snow fish with soya sauce or black bean sauce
Uaniiue il vse dawoaidnd

i B IO P

Sautéed grouper fillet with Chinese mushrooms,
spring onions and ginger

Wevaminds Winveuuazfiures

AL PRI
Fillets of giant black grouper with Hong Kong kale
Weolanfirnaztngodns

P =400 52 FE s DURT B 3t
Stir-fried USA scallops and shimeji with broccoli
osLaAN UINTINANAUTENLAS

X.O. ¥ Jp At -
Wok-fried USA scallops with X.O. chilli sauce
NOYLYAANATOALDNDGLE

VU153 o i
Wok-fried seafood with spicy Szechuan chilli sauce
FaunveaaaIu

A s KEAT
Deep-fried squids with spiced salt
Uanlinneansninae

500

500

1,500

650

650

1,200

1,200

950

350

1,000

1,000

3,000

1,300

1,300

2,400

2,400

1,900

700

Prices are in Thai baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

51 UGelisIMAIUTNT 10% uaznnByaniiu 7%

1,500

1,500

4,500

1,950

1,950

3,600

3,600

2,850

1,050
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POULTRY, BEEF & MEAT

INPR IR
Wok-fried chicken with dried chilli and cashew nuts 350 700 1,050
TN AL AUz RUNIUAAUNT AL

TR G
Stir—frigd sliced chicken with black bean sauce 320 640 960
IRhGIRE

|

P A A
Deep-fried fillet of boneless chicken with lemon sauce 300 600 900
lineasingaaiauou

=] =& ]

TR s Y
Crispy pork with sweet and sour sauce 350 700 1,050
nyraIE MY

TR
Deep-fried pork with garlic in superior sauce 370 740 1,110
NYNBAYDEATNLAY

TG N RIRIA R A0 A7

FrERE X.O. ¥R SR

Five Founders Natural Australian beef tenderloin 780 1,560 2,340
with eggplant, celery, X.O. sauce and

black pepper sauce } .

Waduluseansifeivuzilasn JudrenSweadndle

wagnsnlngen

BB R RS KOOI T IR0

Stir-fried sliced Five Founders Natural Australian 780 1,560 2,340
beef tenderloin with mushrooms in oyster sauce
Weduluseamsideiuiinmudnttiunes

TG AR IR A4 LA A B Joe 5 5

Stir-fried Five Founders Natural Australian beef 820 1,640 2,460
tgnderloin with BBQ sauce

Jeduluooawmsidednalndgnsns

Prices are in Thai baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

igalismuing 10% waznSyadia 7%
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BEAN CURD & VEGETABLE

B L R DA 2R i
Stir-fried farm vegetables with Himalayan salt 280 560 840
Andniundediunandu

AR P AR e S5
Braised bean curd with minced pork in chilli sauce 350 700 1,050 |
Wivsine

A R

Stewed bean curd with eggplant, minced chicken, 350 700 1,050
salted fish in chilli sauce .

WY uelee Indu Yanfudeugeansnidesld

EEEEEEE

X0 FH

Wok-fried green beans with minced pork 300 600 900
in X.O. chilli sauce

fuundavydugeadndle

BRI
Spinach with egg white and salted eggs 350 700 1,050
AnUaedstngulvanyd

SRR
Stir-fried spinach with garlic 280 560 840
ATV PEI R REEIRTIY

BT DI =4
Broccoli topped with crab meat and conpoy 350 700 1,050
usentadsailoyuazialie

MRt =
Wok-fried kai lan with preserved vegetables 320 640 960
AZTNTIRN YYD

a iR N AN Py NI

Stir-fried lotus roots, sweet beans and black fungus 350 700 1,050
with crispy pork belly

FINTINMNULBLTAA YA ANYNTOU

Prices are in Thai baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

iigalismuing 10% waznyadia 7%
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VEGETARIAN / VEGAN

S M L
Bk Y
Five-treasure vegetarian soup 280 - -
UNLTeY

PR B )
Mushroom soup with bamboo pits and ginkgo nuts 250 - -
ol wuzfeuaziianey

E

TR EAT T
Crispy-fried eggplants with spiced salt 250 - -
LLLDUIMDANSNLNADLD

EHEINETE)E
Braised bean curd with golden mushrooms 280 - -
LoD AT PRIV I FUIRE

TEE B R
Fried rice with Chinese mushrooms and bean curd 250 500 750
FadaiTuaziiavion

EVOILEISA Ul NS RSt

Vegetarian green beans with stir-fried with 250 500 750
dried turnip and Chinese mushrooms

nwundaiavienuazwalyld

ESUITR S
Vegetarian wok-fried flat rice noodles 250 500 750
MBLREITIANTLL
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Prices are in Thai baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

31AHEITIWAIUINT 10% wazanByadiiy 7%
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A
NOODLE

S M L
. ZLIGERE oA P 0k X0 2 T .
= Egg noodles with braised goose webs and 420 840 1,260 =

Chinese mushrooms
YD ULTIANDULAS UL

[ SRV aE N AN T )

Wok-fried flat rice noodles with sliced grouper 420 840 1,260
in black bean sauce |

MeRgITIAnELleUanilaziand

TR
Fukign nyoodles 350 700 1,050
Yeuilaniney

522 O
Fried crispy egg noodles with shredded chicken 320 640 960
Inegna

MRRIN A=A 5

Egg noodle soup with roasted BBQ pork and 350 700 1,050
shrimp wonton

ugnilmyuaafenna

AL IO Ay
Wok-fried flat rice noodles with sliced pork 320 640 960
MewgIsIAvivy

i DN oy
Wok;fried flat rice noodles with seafood 420 840 1,260
ALY NLNTINANTNELD
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Prices are in Thai baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

smnildslisuiuing 10% wazaSyarfia 7%
m||a|||n:.||a|||m||a|||m||au||m||m||m||m||m||m||m“md

“@E &= [EE] [EE][E




i R i
RICE

B N S M L C
R HID T
Fried rice with diced grouper, crab meat, conpoy 420 840 1,260

and ginkgo nuts in X.O. sauce
¥ DY a2 a I3
PNNATNNTIANLSS Boadndle

TR B 1l 35 R AR A I

Black truffle oil flavour egg white fried rice 420 840 1,260
with seafood }

Tinldv@n fade uasinduniila

T bR
Yang Chow fried rice 350 700 1,050
INMEANY19L0

BE AP
Fried rjce with crab meat 350 700 1,050
U1inLiley

fEEEIR
Fukien fried rice 350 700 1,050
IIATIANT alpdaniieu

F1R
Steamed rice 50 - -
S RPGRE

gE EEEEEEEE EEEE EE EE EE EE EEEE

Prices are in Thai baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.
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wH i
DESSERT
S

Chilled mango cream with sago and pomelo
: wzadu Fu 1o &

DIBEAE 2R (%)
Sweet ginkgo nuts in syrup (Hot or Cold)
ulgiedou wie wlsieu

R EJE
Chilled almond bean curd with fruit salad
W IREGR

HARZT A
Boiled sesame dumplings with ginkgo nuts in ginger syrup
thasgnaudeitgnda

RARY T2 NP OK
Chilled tapioca with cantaloupe in coconut milk
anpuAunaULEY

UREFR R RO AR AT 2R
Chilled black jelly with ginkgo nuts

& & <
R1NLULABLEU

DRERT IR B 25 SRR
Chilled lemongrass jelly with aloe vera
Tunglas Iumeasud

Prices are in Thai baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

31AHEITINAIUINT 10% waznnBuaaLiiy 7%

160

120

120

180

120

120

180
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